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Men's 400m T46, T47 - Final - Results

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

SDMS

52674

54359

33641

56545

50890

32936

60236

64107

Day 3 - 16:20:00
Wwind: +0.0 m/s
First Name Last Name
Dilip Mahadu Gavit
Daniel Milanes Vidiaux
Nur Ferry Pradana
Sirente Ibrahim
Chukwuebuka Orji
Yudai Suzuki
Kouassi Jean-Marc Kouassi
Emmanuel Michel Attekebrai
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